Scoresheet for Team: 13402 HOPE

For Week Number:

Division: Fukuoka Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 13402 HOPE
Host Location:

Billiard & Darts BAN

2/17 On 01/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
68 32 37 63
68 32 37 63

Visiting Team

Team: 13403 Azu no Moto
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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13285
05833
13296
13049
13326
13490
13491

Ueda, Ken

Imaseki, Hideki

Thapa, Arjun janga

Yano, Tomomi

Soga, Naomasa ¥3,000
Wada, Yuijiro ¥3,000

Nishiyama, Naoto

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name
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11182
11184
11181
13061
11178
11170

Kawai, Rei
Shimokawa, Taiki
Mori, Kenichi
Tashiro, Michihisa
Oyama, Daiki
Otsuka, Azusa

(13404) Heaven Field Sun On 02/01/2023 At Billiard & Darts BAN

13402



Scoresheet for Team: 13403 Azu no Moto

For Week Number:

Division: Fukuoka Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 13402 HOPE
Host Location:

Billiard & Darts BAN

2/17 On 01/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
68 32 37 63
68 32 37 63

Visiting Team

Team: 13403 Azu no Moto
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

*3 1 13285 Ueda, Ken

*6 1 05833 Imaseki, Hideki

* 4 1 13296 Thapa, Arjun janga

*3 1 13049 Yano, Tomomi
N* 3 0 13326 Soga, Naomasa ¥3,000
N*2 0 13490 Wada, Yujiro ¥3,000

* 2 1 13491 Nishiyama, Naoto
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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Visiting Team 13403

Division Rep(s):

Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name

* 4
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11182
11184
11181
13061
11178
11170

Kawai, Rei
Shimokawa, Taiki
Mori, Kenichi
Tashiro, Michihisa
Oyama, Daiki
Otsuka, Azusa

(13401) GEJIO On 02/01/2023 At Billiard & Darts BAN



Scoresheet for Team: 13404 Heaven Field Sun

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Fukuoka Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13404 Heaven Field Sun

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
68 32 37 63
68 32 37 63

Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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11211
13050
11364
08432
12206
12343

Tanaka, Arinobu
Tokunaga, Keichi
Ono, Shunya
Aoyama, Yushi
Machida, Kaho
Satake, Yoshiko

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 13401 GEJIO

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 13282
*5 1 13281
N*5 0 03051
*5 1 11983
*4 1 13283
N*3 0 07262
*1 1 13287

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Kuwahata, Yasuaki
Aramaki, Junichi
Mizoguchi, Hiroki
Tsuru, Masashi
Geji, Kazuya
Torihara, Saki
Konya, Misato

(13402) HOPE On 02/01/2023 At Billiard & Darts BAN

13404

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 13401 GEJIO

For Week Number:

2/17 On 01/25/2023 At 08:30 PM

Division: Fukuoka Il Spring 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13404 Heaven Field Sun

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
68 32 37 63
68 32 37 63

Billiard & Darts BAN

SL MP Player # Name

* 3

*
N Ok~

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0
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11211
13050
11364
08432
12206
12343

Tanaka, Arinobu
Tokunaga, Keichi
Ono, Shunya
Aoyama, Yushi
Machida, Kaho
Satake, Yoshiko

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 13401 GEJIO

Visiting Team 13401

Division Rep(s):

Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 13282
*5 1 13281
N*5 0 03051
*5 1 11983
*4 1 13283
N*3 0 07262
*1 1 13287

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Kuwahata, Yasuaki
Aramaki, Junichi

Mizoguchi, Hiroki ¥3,000
Tsuru, Masashi

Geji, Kazuya

Torihara, Saki ¥3,000

Konya, Misato

(13403) Azu no Moto On 02/01/2023 At Billiard & Darts BAN



